2018 VWM They Gave All 5K
26-May-18
The Virginia War Memorial
Richmond VA
Commonwealth Timing

TGA 5K - - They Gave Al

START/ FINISH ¢

PRESENTED BY PRIORITY AUTOMOTIVE

Bib # First Name Last Name Chip Time Pace per mile
217 Christian Hale 00:19:36.63

238 Jason Lippy 00:19:44.33

125 Dominic Muscatell 00:19:48.26




Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Bib #

361

101

343

105

369

362

279

306

147

172

49

84

308

337

220

219

247

76

166

310

299

332

305

283

249

379

293

331

First Name
Tyler
Trey
Sam
Peter
William
Daniel
Greg
Mathew
Andrew
Luke
Cory
Mark
JW
William
Virginia
Eric

Ken
Joseph
Anne
John
Gregg
Corky
Ryan
Thomas
John
Mabiaty
Walter

Theo

Last Name
Scott

Roy
Kohler
Lersch
Grijalva
Zoellner
Loomis
Davis
Mottley
Armstrong
Miller
Sundt
Moore
Moore
Kauders
Kauders
McEnaney
Lowery
Loomis
Cotton
Whisler
Gardner
Strait
Mecadon
Hemby
Koker
Nunnally

DeWolff

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Chip Time

00:19:54.13
00:20:23.75
00:20:38.56
00:20:43.14
00:21:03.66
00:21:07.57
00:21:11.85
00:21:38.84
00:22:06.74
00:22:23.69
00:23:14.76
00:23:28.62
00:23:30.49
00:23:30.86
00:23:47.23
00:23:51.95
00:24:34.22
00:24:38.74
00:24:51.38
00:24:53.32
00:25:04.97
00:25:09.24
00:25:11.29
00:25:17.97
00:25:23.22
00:25:26.58
00:25:26.79

00:25:29.84

Pace per mile
6:26
6:39
6:39
6:45
6:51
6:50
6:50
6:59
7:16
7:14
7:35
7:37
7:35
7:35
7:42
7:43
7:56
8:04
8:02
8:11
8:10
8:07
8:14
8:21
8:18
8:19
8:19

8:16



Place

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Bib #

380

60

187

93

284

139

180

239

285

353

71

271

222

103

381

231

243

363

224

246

367

39

141

201

135

167

311

349

First Name
Kelly
Madeline
Zachery
Hanna
James
Sam
Dylan
Devon
Fallon
Megan
Paul
Richard
Chaz
Amanda

Steve

Christopher

Steve
Karla
Todd
Anand
Jim
Amanda
Joe
James
Carl
leffrey
Harold

Sally

Last Name

Niedzwiecki

Stigler
Bir
Sergeant
Sheldon
Brasler
Cusick
Lippy
Martin
Davis
Mashack
Pyle
Wilder
Whitt
Dickinson
Ferrara
Pruitt
Haislip
Peters
Yegnan
Hall

Viol
O'Connor
Quigg
Hultgren
Jordan
Payne

Snead

Sex

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Chip Time

00:25:32.06
00:25:33.89
00:25:42.94
00:25:44.38
00:25:55.51
00:25:57.81
00:26:00.23
00:26:03.66
00:26:11.89
00:26:31.84
00:26:35.51
00:26:40.04
00:26:50.55
00:26:51.34
00:26:57.69
00:27:05.91
00:27:16.99
00:27:17.57
00:27:24.38
00:27:29.03
00:27:36.45
00:27:42.57
00:27:43.39
00:27:48.95
00:27:53.85
00:27:54.36
00:27:57.17

00:28:12.26

Pace per mile
8:14
8:18
8:16
8:25
8:23
8:31
8:30
8:25
8:28
8:38
8:38
8:37
8:50
8:49
8:48
8:51
8:52
8:51
8:54
9:05
8:57
9:00
9:04
8:58
9:06
9:03
9:08

9:07



Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Bib #

338

237

301

339

236

287

276

383

202

318

104

124

364

314

312

371

193

233

212

350

265

365

348

17

261

182

377

102

First Name
Greg

Ben
Shawn
Candace
Randolph
Derek
Melissa
Gary
Marydith
Andrew
Katrina
Donald
Joy
Bridget
Matt
Heather
John
Joel

Julie
Chris
Amy
Kristin
Jack
Sharon
Michael
Ryan
Michael

Dorothy

Last Name
Davis
Davenport
Oliver
Wilkins
Robinson
Koenig
Early
Lewis
Newman
Hunt
Miller
Muscatell
Montrief
Charleston
Charleston
Ramos
Ward
Giacobbe
Estes
Snead
Zajick
Evans
Scureman
Kessinger
Wells
Thillberg
Nkosi

Guzda

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Chip Time

00:28:17.49
00:28:18.42
00:28:19.03
00:28:21.49
00:28:23.42
00:28:32.69
00:28:44.24
00:28:44.64
00:28:46.79
00:28:47.82
00:28:48.45
00:28:49.28
00:28:55.12
00:29:00.28
00:29:04.47
00:29:24.45
00:29:25.27
00:29:26.08
00:29:33.51
00:29:41.21
00:29:44.19
00:29:49.27
00:29:53.77
00:29:54.30
00:30:01.56
00:30:05.93
00:30:07.86

00:30:11.47

Pace per mile
9:26
9:12
9:10
9:27
9:13
9:13
9:16
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:27
9:23
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:40
9:37
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:34
9:47
9:41
9:40
10:12
9:54
9:53

9:49



Place

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Bib #

186

307

323

245

317

161

229

155

145

290

201

194

1

359

66

114

44

188

230

327

326

115

300

118

382

148

56

286

First Name
Marsha
Boren
Jeff
Jennifer
Tori
Ethan
Donna
Justin
Kelli

Jan
Jayne
David
Carlos
Jen
William
Daniel
Kathy
Moriah
Lucretia
Alison
Edward
Michael
Caroline
Megan
Jian
Connor
Robin

James

Last Name
Koenig
Eam
Shugart
Culhane
McGee
St. John
Schultz
Gorman
Gillespie
Edmunds
Carson
Broda
Hopkins
Kostyniuk
Rice
Hammel
Perry
Nkosi
Wright
Foster
Alexander
Cleary
Peters
Ayers
Xiang.
Crabtree
Ford

Robison

Sex

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Chip Time

00:30:28.14
00:30:37.36
00:30:41.70
00:30:49.75
00:30:56.44
00:30:59.68
00:31:05.00
00:31:06.98
00:31:08.84
00:31:12.03
00:31:12.27
00:31:20.82
00:31:28.95
00:31:36.92
00:31:44.54
00:31:45.43
00:31:48.85
00:31:56.22
00:31:57.37
00:31:59.72
00:32:02.19
00:32:05.65
00:32:15.06
00:32:33.59
00:32:44.74
00:32:51.08
00:32:53.74

00:32:54.40

Pace per mile
9:51
9:53
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:13
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:09
10:09
10:15
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:28
10:29
10:26
10:26
10:36
10:28
10:41
10:44
10:43
10:41

10:38



Place

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Bib #

61

121

32

62

262

183

357

16

190

14

110

294

20

34

19

375

126

123

370

368

358

156

160

36

37

325

First Name
Norfleet
David
Elizabeth
John
Whitney
austin
Erica
Robyn
Annie
John
Olivia
Karen
Tonya
David
Matt
Nicole
Stephanie
John.
Karina
Karen
Miria
Mike
Thomas
Chris
Natalie
Tracy
Shane

Adele

Last Name
Smith
Addison
Signorelli
Newby
Mooney
wilkerson
Wells
Hartz
Liang
Bartholomew
Kelly
Godfrey
Bryant
Milks
Johnson
Tucker
Johnson
Dane
Muscatell
Muscatell
Dane
Cohen
Kaski
Albrecht
St. John
Olson
Olson

McClure

Sex

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Chip Time

00:33:08.66
00:33:23.13
00:33:26.95
00:33:30.76
00:34:01.79
00:34:02.66
00:34:07.98
00:34:11.28
00:34:14.05
00:34:23.54
00:34:31.94
00:34:34.51
00:34:47.93
00:34:52.40
00:34:54.94
00:34:59.49
00:34:59.50
00:35:02.82
00:35:05.79
00:35:06.98
00:35:10.95
00:35:27.49
00:35:31.70
00:35:34.75
00:35:42.47
00:35:45.94
00:35:48.83

00:35:52.12

Pace per mile
10:52
10:52
11:03
10:57
11:04
11:06
11:31
11:15
11:12
11:11
11:21
11:22
11:14
11:39
11:38
11:40
11:40
11:37
11:24
11:24
11:40
11:33
11:30
11:36
11:36
12:01
12:03

11:51



Place

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

Bib #

324

88

288

146

138

137

234

302

89

116

181

366

328

122

269

270

153

295

11

196

174

225

108

109

95

43

346

360

First Name
Bill
Leslie
Jeffrey
Dana
Ben
Paul
Elizabeth
John
Irene
Wei
Allison
Karen
Max
Dawn
Lyndsey
Paul
Elyse
James
Pam
Jessica
Selina
Shannon
Robyn
Matt
david
David
Judy

Noah

Last Name
Rice
Frazier
Brown
Gillespie
Brasler
Brasler
Davis
McLees
Zhong
Hou
Mecadon
Gregory
Eckhardt
Addison
Hodgkins
Loftus
Wagner
Johnson
Gannon
Milks
Celebre
Koshy
O'Hora
O'Hora
brear
Christian
Fitzpatrick

Brear

Sex

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Chip Time

00:35:53.55
00:35:55.25
00:35:58.07
00:36:06.44
00:36:17.79
00:36:22.83
00:36:49.04
00:37:00.05
00:37:05.28
00:37:06.18
00:37:07.16
00:37:20.24
00:37:26.79
00:37:42.83
00:37:49.63
00:37:55.35
00:38:02.30
00:38:44.40
00:39:00.25
00:39:05.44
00:39:12.51
00:39:14.68
00:39:17.10
00:39:17.27
00:39:21.17
00:39:22.09
00:39:22.78

00:39:24.52

Pace per mile
11:52
11:52
11:48
11:44
11:52
11:53
12:16
12:07
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:17
12:07
12:15
12:43
12:44
12:24
12:50
12:40
13:00
12:50
12:52
12:58
12:58
12:45
12:59
12:55

12:46



Place

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

Bib #

386

191

241

259

242

240

372

373

252

90

292

329

134

195

272

94

112

111

113

336

384

235

289

330

385

192

263

29

First Name
Ainsley
Patricia
Georgia
Tim
Derick
Meghan
Melanie
Ginger
Lindsey
Haigang
Jenna
Kaitlyn
Chloe
Kevin
Matt
Sarah
Isaac
Catherine
Russell
Megan
Addison
Carley
Theresa
Jessie
Cyrus
Betty
Laura

Tara

Last Name
Davis
Cusick
Swenck
Middleton
Swenck
Swenck
McCollum
Rutherford
Walker

Yu

Linke
Hendrit
Bacon
Kramer
Nordin
Akin

Brear
Brear
Brear
Ayers.
Davis
Salmon
Brown
Reynolds
Cusick
Davis
Brown

Brown

Sex

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Chip Time

00:39:32.17
00:39:33.49
00:39:41.19
00:39:42.14
00:39:42.18
00:39:44.42
00:39:45.18
00:39:45.41
00:39:46.19
00:39:51.23
00:40:30.41
00:40:34.14
00:40:36.56
00:40:37.72
00:40:41.42
00:40:43.02
00:40:44.04
00:40:46.50
00:40:47.51
00:41:20.44
00:41:49.23
00:41:50.01
00:41:50.98
00:41:51.27
00:42:00.18
00:42:01.61
00:42:05.18

00:42:06.99

Pace per mile
12:59
12:59
13:09
12:47
13:09
13:10
13:00
13:00
12:56
13:02
13:05
13:05
13:11
13:04
13:10
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:13
13:23
13:42
13:31
13:41
13:29
13:46
13:47
13:37

13:38



Place

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

Bib #

277

260

334

35

127

376

267

58

189

341

342

264

355

352

228

378

24

23

165

347

154

309

227

63

128

117

70

59

First Name
Kaitlyn
Ashley
Weslaey
Arthur
Dennis
Donald
Male
Ken

Sam
Gabrielle
Raymond
Christine
Grace
Bill
Amanda
Shelly
Tierah
Michael
Richard
Kyle
Sydney
David
Scott
anne
Tricia
Keri
Darius

Marie

Last Name
Maestri
Huggi
Grishaw

Schuetze

McLoughlin

Morris
Conn,Jr.
Zajick
Stone
Mabry
Nicholson
Wynd
Davis
Davis
Johnson
McEnaney
West
West
Brock
Watts
Wagner
Pearson
Porter
wilkerson
Smith
Ayers
Nazeri

Zajick

Sex

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Runner

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Chip Time

00:42:11.60
00:42:41.60
00:43:17.59
00:43:19.43
00:43:29.27
00:43:36.35
00:44:43:63
00:43:44.22
00:43:53.03
00:44:03.83
00:44:27.81
00:44:36.04
00:44:50.28
00:44:52.13
00:45:11.30
00:45:17.10
00:45:39.91
00:45:42.00
00:46:17.40
00:46:37.71
00:47:03.37
00:47:30.09
00:47:49.82
00:48:44.52
00:49:00.64
00:49:06.44
00:49:19.88

00:49:52.58

Pace per mile
13:36
13:44
14:13
14:09
14:06
14:05
14:06
14:14
14:40
14:36
14:45
14:39
14:33
14:33
14:40
14:46
14:54
14:54
15:04
15:20
15:20
15:41
15:45
15:50
16:12
16:06
15:52

16:14



Place

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

Bib #
313
316
315
9
144
143
83
107
31
351
354
30
177
254
253
22
171

159

248

86

333

149

173

142

150

129

First Name
Jennifer
Rick
Karen
Gloria
Melissa
Eric

Tina
Zane
Thomas
Ella
Betsy
Lisa
Theo
Frederik
Timothy
Julie
Suzanne
Ellie
Margie
Doris
Samantha
Lynn
Morgan
Beau
Mary Ann
Emily
Hanna

Michael

Last Name
Charleston
Desgeman
Sedgeman
Howard
Gillespie
Gillespie
Noland
chandler
Signorelli
Davis
Davis
Signorelli
de Wolff
Serfass
Serfass
Serfass
Armstrong
St. John
Harrison
Wollett
Snyder
Harpold
Grishaw
Humphreys
Wilson
Alexander
Nguyen

Santoro

Sex

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Chip Time

00:50:13.91
00:50:14.97
00:50:16.35
00:50:32.41
00:50:36.94
00:50:41.75
00:50:46.48
00:51:02.84
00:51:07.08
00:51:12.38
00:51:22.71
00:51:23.89
00:51:26.20
00:51:35.08
00:51:35.33
00:51:35.58
00:51:36.63
00:51:46.73
00:51:47.82
00:51:53.71
00:51:58.53
00:52:10.73
00:52:21.35
00:52:23.14
00:52:23.76
00:52:27.22
00:52:27.83

00:52:40.52

Pace per mile
16:14
16:14
16:14
16:34
16:37
16:38
16:20
16:40
16:46
16:35
16:39
16:51
16:38
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:52
16:55
16:47
16:49
16:51
17:19
17:08
17:03
17:07
17:04
17:05

17:08



Place

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

Bib #

157

162

158

213

27

278

175

176

344

140

345

33

10

356

232

205

199

200

216

215

223

214

164

179

197

198

15

251

First Name
Chris
Rick
Linda
Marie
Doretha
Steve
Carsten
Lisa
Christina
Lindsay
Christian
Marty
Caitlyn
Stephanie
Tyler
Jo-De
Cody
Austin
Brandi
Christine
Stacey
Deborah
Jane

Cal
Angela
Kevin
Tracy

Michael

Last Name
Speciale
St. John
Speciale
Eggleston
Pair

Payne

de Wolff
de Wolff
Lopez
Barnes
Lopez
Moritz
Moritz
Harrington
Wachur
Davis
Drumbheller
Drumheller
Pesetti
Kinney
Thomas
Hood
Brock
Drumbheller
Drumheller
Drumbheller
Morrison

Rogers

Sex

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Chip Time

00:52:59.10
00:53:02.79
00:53:03.31
00:53:04.59
00:53:21.74
00:53:23.71
00:54:09.45
00:54:09.45
00:54:14.73
00:54:16.87
00:54:16.95
00:54:18.78
00:54:24.14
00:55:36.05
00:55:48.50
00:55:49.16
00:55:50.51
00:55:55.38
00:56:06.80
00:56:08.04
00:56:10.28
00:56:45.24
00:56:45.38
00:56:48.18
00:57:11.05
00:57:11.60
00:57:12.03

00:57:19.24

Pace per mile
17:19
17:20
17:20
17:15
17:19
17:24
17:44
17:45
17:44
17:57
17:44
17:58
18:00
18:21
18:24
18:24
18:23
18:24
18:35
18:35
18:36
18:27
18:26
18:41
18:48
18:48
18:45

18:48



Place

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

Bib #

206

250

335

170

78

47

132

131

298

297

130

169

244

96

68

69

18

280

208

296

207

255

25

46

28

321

319

322

First Name
Steve
Johanna
Shauna
Kristen
Sherri
Barbara
Grant
Molly
YVETTE
ROOSEVELT
Sally
Timothy
Stephanie
Tanisha
Teric
Orthea
Ashley
Jacqueline
Sonya
Stephen
Tonya
Logan
Keyshia
Sharon
Laura
Colette
Kevin

Lela

Last Name
Davis

Rogers
Grishaw
Rowe
Lanning
Rowe
Mountcastle
Mountcastle
JOHNSON
KELLY
Mountcastle
Thomas
Harris
Medina
Harcum
Harcum

Cain

Chaplin

Thomas

Randolph-Ransom

Randolph-Ransom

Browning
Browning
Reilly
Brown
Creamer
Creamer

Creamer

Sex

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Chip Time

00:57:22.44
00:57:46.59
00:58:01.22
00:58:03.48
00:58:05.34
00:58:06.23
00:58:17.12
00:58:19.89
00:58:21.64
00:58:22.03
00:58:23.82
00:58:26.14
00:58:26.23
00:58:32.21
00:58:37.05
00:58:38.14
00:58:47.19
00:59:35.18
00:59:36.64
00:59:57.00
01:00:40.45
01:00:43.05
01:00:44.36
01:00:46.78
01:00:47.41
01:00:47.80
01:00:48.36

01:00:48.70

Pace per mile
18:28
18:57
18:57
19:01
19:02
19:02
19:04
19:04
19:02
19:03
19:05
19:06
19:15
19:05
19:16
19:16
19:20
19:15
19:38
19:44
19:58
19:33
19:33
19:58
19:58
19:58
19:58

19:58



Place

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

Bib #

320

304

226

210

211

209

303

52

55

74

75

21

268

12

203

204

100

77

99

98

273

First Name
Jean
Gary
Kimberly
Jamirra
Jaa€™Zyah
Anissa

J Austin
Shari

Seth
Stephanie
Mike

Tina
Annie
Dennis
Carolyn
Sandra
Nathan
Stephen
Chris

Amy

Robert

Last Name

Creamer

Sienkiewicz

Porter

Thomas

Aviles-Sheppard

Randolph
Porter
Litow
Aschheim
Bernheisel
Bernheisel
Burkett
Walker
Gordon
Belgrad
Truelove
Stabler
Eckhardt
Stabler
Stabler

Van Horn

Sex

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Chip Time

01:00:48.75
01:00:54.95
01:00:55.39
01:01:14.16
01:01:15.85
01:01:33.58
01:02:01.95
01:02:28.80
01:02:30.00
01:10:58.71
01:10:59.57
01:11:32.27
01:12:08.33
01:12:19.90
01:12:34.22
01:12:34.95
01:13:03.44
01:13:30.08
01:14:07.45
01:14:15.32

01:14:22.56

Pace per mile
19:58
19:58
19:58
20:10
20:11
20:13
19:58
20:06
20:07
23:19
23:19
23:35
23:41
23:46
23:43
23:43
24:01
23:39
24:21
24:24

24:25



